## 2000000 TI

(Rec	questor's Name)	
- Add	lress)	
lung	11033)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	





000270190250

03/06/15--01006--010 \*\*25.00

W/Notice 5-5-15



March 25, 2015

SHARON MCGEE HALE HALE MCGEE AND ASSOC. LLC 883 WEST GRANADA BLVD. ORMOND BEACH, FL 32174

SUBJECT: PALM COAST KITCHENS LLC

Ref. Number: L08000000171

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 915A00006001



## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is PALM COAST KITCHENS LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 01-02-2008 and assigned
	document number
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:  (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	Littited Liability Company not Longer
	had assets, Liabilities, or Capital.
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
6. li	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	Sank, Grund X Jean K. Grund
	Signature  Printed Name  FILING FEE: \$25.00

## **Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution**

## NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: PALM COAST KITCHENS LLC
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L0800000171
Date of dissolution was: 12-31-2014
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:
Date of claim, amount of claim, nature of the claim, address used for the original claim.
Member of the LLC and date that contact of the claim to took place.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
4695 JAVELINE CIRCLE, MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.
•
JEAN GRUND X June 13-2-15
Printed Name of the Person Filing  Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00